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GNS-2 - Gooseneck Stand
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Gooseneck mounting plate

e 16 mm (?") thread
» For accepting microphone goosenecks, e.g. GN-500 or GN-300
* 60 mm x 20 mm
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Technical data:

Description
Nominal value
Type

Colour
Material
Suitable for
Power supply

Admiss. ambient temp.

Dimensions

Length

Mounting dimensions
Weight

Connections

Other features
Packing unit

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)

Gross weight
Net weight

: gooseneck mounting plate

: chrome

: 16 mm (&...") thread

1 0-40 °C
- A”60 mm x 20 mm
20 mm

: 7349

1

: 0.06x0.02x0.06m
: 0.075 kg

: 0.073 kg
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